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In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8869271

8912076

8886451

Case

HURSHMAN, JOHN

MELANSON, CAITLYN

THORBURN, NATHAN

Name

192064-14

1021899-1

962113-3

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    7.4

    2.4

    5.2



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 15, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8915035

8910156

8916730

8916927

8916891

8916929

8917983

8914208

8914207

8915805

8916458

8890514

Case

DIMITRIOU, DIMITRI ROTHERHAM

LI, JIABAO

LOMAX, BRIAN WILLIAM

MACUMBER, CECIL DEAN

MACUMBER, CECIL DEAN

MACUMBER, CECIL DEAN

MCKAY, JORDAN THOMAS

NGO, DINH LOC

NGO, DINH LOC

QUIGLEY, PETER GRIFFIN

SINGH, SHELIZA

VEINOT, BRADLEY ROBERT

Name

950144-4

1017739-1

432672-24

83879-5

83879-5

83879-5

779514-14

1021732-1

1021732-1

951494-3

877160-1

431900-11

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

EMG 12

LCA 78(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 260(2)

EMG 12

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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