Ref: scheduled_cases

Halifax Provincial Court

Cases Scheduled For July 15, 2025 In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court **ADULT**

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8869271	HURSHMAN, JOHN	192064-14	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	7.4
8912076	MELANSON, CAITLYN	1021899-1	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	2.4
8886451	THORBURN, NATHAN	962113-3	CC 810		06:00 pm	Peace Bond Hearing	5.2

03-JUL-2025 15:45 Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases

03-JUL-2025 15:46 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 15, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8915035	DIMITRIOU, DIMITRI ROTHERHAM	950144-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8910156	LI, JIABAO	1017739-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916730	LOMAX, BRIAN WILLIAM	432672-24	EMG 12		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916927	MACUMBER, CECIL DEAN	83879-5	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916891	MACUMBER, CECIL DEAN	83879-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8916929	MACUMBER, CECIL DEAN	83879-5	MVA 260(2)		06:00 pm		
8917983	MCKAY, JORDAN THOMAS	779514-14	EMG 12		06:00 pm		
8914208	NGO, DINH LOC	1021732-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm		
8914207	NGO, DINH LOC	1021732-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8915805	QUIGLEY, PETER GRIFFIN	951494-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8916458	SINGH, SHELIZA	877160-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8890514	VEINOT, BRADLEY ROBERT	431900-11	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	